HIGH CAPACITY FORKLIFT TRUCKS
H25XMS-9, H30XMS-9, H32XMS-9
25.000 – 32.000 kg @ 900 mm
H25XM-12, H28XM-12, H30XM-12, H32XM-12
25.000 – 32.000 kg @ 1200 mm
2 3
		  H25XMS-9			   H25XM-12
		  Diesel			   Diesel

7.10		 Battery voltage/nominal capacity			   (V)/(Ah)
1.1		 Manufacturer (abbreviation)
1.2		 Manufacturer’s type designation
1.3		 Drive: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas
8.1 	 Type of drive unit
8.2		 Transmission manufacturer / type
8.6		 Wheel drive / drive axle manufacturer / type
8.4	 Service brake
8.5	 Parking brake
PO
W
ER
 UN
IT
DE
SI
GN
AT
IO
N
DR
IV
E T
RA
IN
FRONT END EQUIPMENT
Range of 2 stage NFL masts
Integrated Coil ram carriage
Coil ram
3.100 mm wide Standard Carriage – Pin type forks 3.100 mm wide Carriage with Fork Positioning
– Individual Fork Control – Pin type forks
3.100 mm wide Side shift frame carriage – Pin type forks 3.100 mm wide Side shift frame carriage with Fork Positioning
– Individual Fork Control – Pin type forks
Pin Type and Quick Disconnect Hook Type forks
3.040 mm wide hook type mount Dual Function carriage with Side
shift and Fork Positioning – Individual Fork Control – Hook type forks
3.200 mm wide Multi Purpose Dual Function carriage with Side shift
and Fork Positioning – Individual Fork Control – Hook type forks
3.040 mm wide hook type mount Dual Function carriage with Side
shift and Fork Positioning – Individual Fork Control – Hook type forks
3.200 mm wide Multi Purpose Dual Function carriage with Side shift
and Fork Positioning – Individual Fork Control – Hook type forks
Mono Mast
Side shift frame pin type mount Integrated Coil Ram carriage
FRONT END EQUIPMENT
	 Cummins QSB 6.7		  Cummins QSB 6.7
	 194		  2,200		  194		  2,200
	 201		  2,000		  201		  2,000
		  2,000				    2,000
	 990		  1,500		  990		  1,500
	 6		  6,690		  6		  6,690
		  On request				    On request
		  120				    120
	 24		  102		  24		  102
	 HYSTER		  HYSTER
	 H25XMS-9-H25XMS-12		  H28XM-H32XM-12
	 Diesel		  Diesel
	 Torque Converter		  Torque Converter
	 ZF / 5WG211		  ZF / 5WG211
	 Axle Tech / PRLC1794W4H		  Axle Tech / PRC3806 W4H
	 Oil immersed disc		  Oil immersed disc
	 Dry disc on drive axle		  Dry disc on drive axle
10 11
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
n	� Cummins QSB 6.7L 194 / max 201 KW @ 2.000 rpm
Turbo Diesel Engine